
Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 David OberDavid Ober -2 72 70 142

T2 Dan SullivanDan Sullivan E 68 76 144

T2 Ian MacDonaldIan MacDonald E 70 74 144

4 Osbourne BlakeOsbourne Blake +1 72 73 145

5 Craig CalkinsCraig Calkins +2 71 75 146

6 John HongJohn Hong +3 69 78 147

T7 Andy OvertonAndy Overton +4 76 72 148

T7 Michael GodinezMichael Godinez +4 71 77 148

T7 Michael TurnerMichael Turner +4 71 77 148

10 Jeffrey PayneJeffrey Payne +5 74 75 149

T11 Bob ValerioBob Valerio +6 74 76 150

T11 Gary CrabtreeGary Crabtree +6 71 79 150

T11 Jeff WrightJeff Wright +6 72 78 150

T11 Mark Du PontMark Du Pont +6 72 78 150

T15 Edward SusolikEdward Susolik +7 77 74 151

T15 Jon SasakiJon Sasaki +7 74 77 151

T17 Derek PataoDerek Patao +8 74 78 152

T17 Keith KinselKeith Kinsel +8 72 80 152

19 Tim LawlorTim Lawlor +9 77 76 153

T20 David UjiharaDavid Ujihara +10 74 80 154

T20 Jordan FisherJordan Fisher +10 77 77 154

T22 Joseph PieperJoseph Pieper +11 77 78 155

T22 Mel CollinsMel Collins +11 76 79 155

24 Eric FindonEric Findon +14 78 80 158

25 Todd WadeTodd Wade +15 79 80 159

T26 Daniel RimDaniel Rim +16 81 79 160

T26 John DennyJohn Denny +16 73 87 160

28 Steve Van HerpeSteve Van Herpe +17 80 81 161

29 Steve SchiroSteve Schiro +19 79 84 163

30 Ron PettiRon Petti +20 83 81 164

31 Mark BrownMark Brown +22 81 85 166

T32 David BaramDavid Baram +23 88 79 167

T32 Peter SalmonPeter Salmon +23 77 90 167

34 Gilbert CastroGilbert Castro +24 80 88 168
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Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5758053761167666389
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649454144961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649487699409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649487699406
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590527
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590526
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590518
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649454144964
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649454144967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649487699408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649487699405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649454144970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649454144962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649353481640
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036075
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590523


35 Ron RippergerRon Ripperger +27 84 87 171

WD Bobby SchaefferBobby Schaeffer - 70 WD WD

WD Christopher MurphyChristopher Murphy - 73 WD WD

WD Patrick CarriganPatrick Carrigan - 78 WD WD

WD John EllisJohn Ellis - 95 WD WD

WD Dennis YoungDennis Young - WD WD

WD Mark KuhnMark Kuhn - WD WD

WD Tony HsiehTony Hsieh - WD WD
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036082
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649387036077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758054649420590517


2019 LA City Senior Men's Championship

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 David OberDavid Ober -2 70

2 Andy OvertonAndy Overton E 72

3 Osbourne BlakeOsbourne Blake +1 73

T4 Edward SusolikEdward Susolik +2 74

T4 Ian MacDonaldIan MacDonald +2 74

T6 Jeffrey PayneJeffrey Payne +3 75

T6 Craig CalkinsCraig Calkins +3 75

T8 Tim LawlorTim Lawlor +4 76

T8 Bob ValerioBob Valerio +4 76

T8 Dan SullivanDan Sullivan +4 76

T11 Jordan FisherJordan Fisher +5 77

T11 Jon SasakiJon Sasaki +5 77

T11 Michael TurnerMichael Turner +5 77

T11 Michael GodinezMichael Godinez +5 77

T15 Joseph PieperJoseph Pieper +6 78

T15 Derek PataoDerek Patao +6 78

T15 Jeff WrightJeff Wright +6 78

T15 Mark Du PontMark Du Pont +6 78

T15 John HongJohn Hong +6 78

T20 David BaramDavid Baram +7 79

T20 Daniel RimDaniel Rim +7 79

T20 Mel CollinsMel Collins +7 79

T20 Gary CrabtreeGary Crabtree +7 79

T24 Todd WadeTodd Wade +8 80

T24 Eric FindonEric Findon +8 80

T24 David UjiharaDavid Ujihara +8 80

T24 Keith KinselKeith Kinsel +8 80

T28 Ron PettiRon Petti +9 81

T28 Steve Van HerpeSteve Van Herpe +9 81

30 Steve SchiroSteve Schiro +12 84

31 Mark BrownMark Brown +13 85

T32 Ron RippergerRon Ripperger +15 87

T32 John DennyJohn Denny +15 87

34 Gilbert CastroGilbert Castro +16 88

35 Peter SalmonPeter Salmon +18 90
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5720481979128884530
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727740
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282179
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054269836630
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282191
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054269836624
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054269836629
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054169173297
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054169173300
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282178
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054269836625
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054169173299
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054169173298
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054236282181
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5758035054202727741


WD John EllisJohn Ellis - WD

WD Patrick CarriganPatrick Carrigan - WD

WD Christopher MurphyChristopher Murphy - WD

WD Bobby SchaefferBobby Schaeffer - WD
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